

BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Owner: CITY OF TOPPENISH						Columbia Asphalt & Gravel, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		Alistar Construction, Inc.	
Project: WEST 1ST AVENUE SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS						P.O. Box 9337		80 Pond Road		2546 VanGiesen St.	
HLA Project No.: 15075						Yakima, WA 98909		Yakima, WA 98901		Richland, WA 99354	
Bid Opening Date: September 3, 2015											
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount						
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$18,350.00	\$18,350.00	\$3,939.00	\$3,939.00
2	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,800.00	\$37,800.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00
3	Removal of Structure and Obstruction	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$48,415.00	\$48,415.00
4	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,886.00	\$2,886.00
5	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	110	\$35.00	\$3,850.00	\$75.00	\$8,250.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$18.32	\$2,015.20
6	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$18.97	\$758.80
7	HMA Cl. 1/2-Inch PG 64-28 (Commercial)	TON	65	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	\$190.00	\$12,350.00	\$295.00	\$19,175.00	\$176.50	\$11,472.50
8	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	985	\$15.00	\$14,775.00	\$35.00	\$34,475.00	\$20.00	\$19,700.00	\$43.94	\$43,280.90
9	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 6-Inch Thick	SY	290	\$55.00	\$15,950.00	\$74.00	\$21,460.00	\$65.00	\$18,850.00	\$189.74	\$55,024.60
10	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	SY	460	\$40.00	\$18,400.00	\$50.00	\$23,000.00	\$55.00	\$25,300.00	\$106.32	\$48,907.20
11	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	13	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,410.00	\$18,330.00	\$2,200.00	\$28,600.00	\$2,237.74	\$29,090.62
12	Storm Sewer Pipe 6 In. Diam.	LF	8	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$105.63	\$845.04
13	Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$759.00	\$759.00
14	Concrete Inlet	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,738.00	\$1,738.00
15	Infiltration Swale	LF	147	\$75.00	\$11,025.00	\$70.00	\$10,290.00	\$140.00	\$20,580.00	\$102.11	\$15,010.17
16	Adjust Manhole	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,020.00	\$2,020.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$679.00	\$679.00
17	Adjust Catch Basin	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$290.00	\$290.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,073.00	\$1,073.00
18	Adjust Valve Box	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$300.87	\$902.61
19	Adjust Meter Box	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$290.00	\$290.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$188.05	\$188.05
20	Traffic Signal System Modification	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,349.00	\$4,349.00
21	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$597.00	\$597.00
22	Pavement Markings	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$9,042.00	\$9,042.00
23	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

